
Eesti Bowlingumängijate jooksev reiting
NAISED
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Koht Nimi Klubi Vanuseklass Klass

Rakvere Open 
2024

Pärnu Open 
2024

Rapla Open 
2024

Tartu Open 
2024

Tallinna MV 
2025

EMV 2025
Rakvere Open 

2025
Estonian Open 

2025
Rapla Open 

2025
Tallinna MV 

2026 Kokku
1 Kaisa-Ly Lee Baltic Bowling juunior A 79.8 99.4 135.0 93.5 400.0 0.0 177.0 103.0 85.5 170.0 1343.2
2 Triin Kiis Rakvere Bowling A 114.0 85.2 67.5 159.0 280.0 93.5 65.5 0.0 68.4 140.0 1073.0
3 Aire Saarm Forselius Bowling A 0 120.7 114.75 130.9 136 110 150.45 0.0 102.6 200.0 1065.4
4 Isabella Eigo Baltic Bowling juunior B 68.4 71 81 74.8 148 16.5 70.8 38.1 42.8 28.0 639.4
5 Raili Vaarpuu Baltic Bowling A 0 63.9 0 69.19 240 0 123.9 61.8 0.0 50.0 608.8
6 Elise Marii Saar Forselius Bowling juunior A 42.18 44.02 94.5 35.53 160 44 60.18 28.8 63.3 34.0 606.5
7 Riina Veiram Forselius Bowling seenior B 57.0 142.0 50.0 28.1 36.0 24.2 88.5 87.6 37.6 38.0 588.9
8 Eli Vainlo Rakvere Bowling A 0.0 0.0 0.0 84.2 124.0 77.0 106.2 0.0 119.7 62.0 573.1
9 Kristiina Rozenthal Rakvere Bowling B 25.1 0.0 0.0 112.2 48.0 37.4 33.6 0.0 145.4 100.0 501.7

10 Ede Miklas Perona Bowling Club B 51.3 0.0 54.0 46.8 100.0 20.9 54.9 72.1 53.0 26.0 478.9
11 Maarja Alekand Baltic Bowling A 0 0 0 187 200 0 0 0.0 0.0 74.0 461.0
12 Jane Iivonen Baltic Bowling seenior A 28.5 56.8 23.0 26.2 56.0 30.8 79.7 46.4 29.1 80.0 456.3
13 Moonika Tamson Hobbybowling seenior A 96.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 340.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 436.9
14 Kairika Kask Rakvere Bowling A 0 0 45.9 57.97 44 49.5 23.01 0.0 77.0 68.0 365.3
15 Eili Lubja Forselius Bowling seenior B 0.0 39.8 37.8 0.0 180.0 27.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 22.0 307.1
16 Riina Lõhmus Hobbybowling seenior B 45.6 52.5 60.8 52.4 20.0 34.1 38.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 304.3
17 Annika Reinula Rakvere Bowling seenior B 21.7 24.1 25.7 20.6 4.0 12.1 26.6 22.7 20.5 120.0 297.9
18 Siima Tiitus Baltic Bowling B 17.1 27.0 20.3 13.1 40.0 40.7 21.2 35.0 23.9 56.0 294.3
19 Eha Neito Rakvere Bowling seenior B 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 24.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 171.0 90.0 285.0
20 Liina Rohi Perona Bowling Club B 38.8 48.3 0.0 18.7 112.0 0.0 0.0 51.5 0.0 0.0 269.2
21 Laura Porovardja Forselius Bowling juunior B 0.0 0.0 29.7 41.1 28.0 66.0 0.0 0.0 58.1 44.0 267.0
22 Marite Isakar Baltic Bowling juunior B 35.3 35.5 41.9 63.6 0.0 0.0 24.8 25.8 0.0 0.0 226.8
23 Raili Laats Rakvere Bowling B 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 88.0 55.0 0.0 0.0 32.5 0.0 175.5
24 Ede Veiman Baltic Bowling B 0 0 0 31.79 60 0 49.56 0.0 0.0 30.0 171.4
25 Heidi Västrik Perona Bowling Club B 31.92 0 33.75 16.83 68 15.4 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 165.9
26 Victoria Iivonen Baltic Bowling B 0.0 0.0 0.0 22.4 32.0 0.0 19.5 41.2 0.0 20.0 135.1
27 Sigrid Reiman Baltic Bowling seenior B 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.0 12.0 0.0 30.1 0.0 47.9 0.0 104.9
28 Kerli Lerch Baltic Bowling B 0.0 0.0 0.0 24.3 8.0 0.0 44.3 0.0 0.0 24.0 100.6
29 Ruth Grünthal Rakvere Bowling seenior B 0 0 0 0 0 11 14.16 31.9 22.2 0.0 79.3
30 Taimi Dreier Perona Bowling Club seenior B 0 0 0 0 76 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 76.0
31 Kaidi Pitk Rakvere Bowling B 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 52.0 18.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.7
32 Natali Lorup Baltic Bowling seenior B 0 0 0 11.22 0 0 17.7 0.0 0.0 16.0 44.9
33 Anette Allsalu Perona Bowling Club juunior B 15.96 0 0 7.48 4 13.2 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.6
34 Heli Ruuto Rakvere Bowling seenior B 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.3 0.0 0.0 25.7 0.0 40.0
35 Jane Mets Hobbybowling seenior B 0 31.24 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.2
36 Liisa Lee Baltic Bowling B 0 21.3 0 9.35 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.7
37 Lysanne Mägi Perona Bowling Club juunior B 0.0 19.9 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 23.9
38 Säde Kõrkjas RBC juunior B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 18.0 18.0
39 Mariel Uibu Perona Bowling Club noor B 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.0
40 Maiken Lillemets Baltic Bowling B 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.93 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.9
41 Piret Uibu Perona Bowling Club seenior B 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0
42 Alla Metsmaa Perona Bowling Club seenior B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
43 Anu Õun RBC seenior B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
44 Doris Tõniste Perona Bowling Club B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
45 Loviise Mägi Perona Bowling Club juunior B 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
46 Madli Ruuto Rakvere Bowling B 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
47 Mariliis Maling Perona Bowling Club B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
48 Merlin Murumäe Baltic Bowling B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
49 Piret Liivaste Perona Bowling Club seenior B 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
50 Piret Reinsalu Perona Bowling Club seenior B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
51 Rahel Veiman Baltic Bowling juunior B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
52 Silvia Eigo Baltic Bowling B 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
53 Sirie Luik Forselius Bowling seenior B 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
54 Triin Tiitus Perona Bowling Club B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
55 Ülle Kangur Hobbybowling seenior B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0


